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Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme on - Proposal @

SNGCET, Payyannur

Tentative dates- 08th December 2023

For Whom- Anyone working in @ company interested in understanding digital
marketing to work thrcugh an agency for their organizations, or _
professionals/entrepreneurs who want to use this for promoting themselves.

Madam,

This is with reference to the telephonic discussion you had with the undersigned on proposed
Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme on ik e - 2023 at SNGCET, Payyannur,
Kannur. In this connection it is informed that, the programme structure is as follows:

1) Inauguration- 30 minutes
2) Entrepreneurial Motivation- 30 minutes

3) Govt Licensing and Schemes offered by State Industries Department for setting up a MSME
unit.

4) Support services offered by Financial Institutions for MSME sector
5) Schemes and Policies offered by Ministry of MSME, Govt of India including PM-VIKAS.
Following arrangements may be made for jointly organizing the program.me as given below:

Arrangements to be made by MSME-DFO,
Arrangements to be made by SNGCET Ensure with your organization
minimum participation of 100- 150 no: of
aspiring and existing entrepreneurs above 18

years old.
Thrissur

Publicity matter will be prepared and shared

/
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Infrastructural support (hall, seating | Faculties/ Resource persons will be
arrangements, PA system, LCD projector | arranged for the programme and the
etc.) may be made available at free of cost, | honorarium will be paid directly to them.

since this is a Govt programme.

Working Lunch, Tea and Snacks may be can be utilized is Rs.10,000/-)

arranged for participants. The expenditure will Banner, Writing Pad, Pen, Brochures etc will
be met by MSME DFO, Thrissur on submission be issued

of proper bills/ receipts. (Maximum amount that

Kindly revert at the earliest, so as to do further necessary arrangements.

Yours Faithfully,

Rekha.K
Assistant Director
For Joint Director & HoO
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Sree Narayana Guru College of Engineering & Technology
P.O. Chalakode, Payyanur - 670 307, Kannur Dist., Kerala State.

(Approved by AICTE New Delhi and Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University)

Managed by Sree Bhakthi Samvardhini Yogam, Kannur-2.
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Invoice
Joint Director Invoice No. : SNG/CAN/2023
Head of office Invoice Date : 08/12/2023
MSME- DEO, Thrissur.
Event: Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme
Sl. No. - Description ) Price Per TOTAL
Unit (INR)
1. Working Lunch for 70 members 100/- 7,000
TOTAL 7,000
Rupees Seven Thousand Only
Authorised Signatory
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07-DEC-2023 CCAV-HTTPS://APP.KTU.EDU.IN- |TRF 200.00 676292.63
NET@543156
07-DEC-2023 CCAV-HTTPS://APP.KTU.EDU.IN- |TRF 1470.00 674822.63
NET@543199
07-DEC-2023 CCAV-HTTPS://APP.KTU.EDU.IN- |TRF §930.00 667892.63
NET@543242
07-DEC-2023 CCAV-HTTPS://APP.KTU.EDU.IN- |TRF 630.00 667262.63
NET@543295
08-DEC-2023 090028 |SULOCHANA KV CLR 15500.00 651762.63
09-DEC-2023 4 TRF 658762.63
10-DEC-2023 CHRGS- SMS ALERT APR TO JUN |{TRF 25.31 658737.32
2023
11-DEC-2023 TRTR/334509759963/IMPS/11-12-  |TRF 17950.00 640787.32
2023 09:05:09
11-DEC-2023 IMPS CHARGES/334509759963 TRF 5.90 640781.42
11-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 22850.00 663631.42
11-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 9360.00 672991.42
11-DEC-2023 801722 |SELF CSH 75000.00 597991.42
11-DEC-2023 TDS FOR CASH WITHDRAWAL TRF 1500.00 596491.42
LIMIT BREACH
11-DEC-2023 090037 |JITHU MADHU TRF 9275.00 587216.42
11-DEC-2023 UPI/334515156036/CR/IFOUZIA TRF 35000.00 622216.42
NIZAR/BAR/NUHA NIZA
11-DEC-2023 090033 |HOME STYLE CLR 7150.00 615066.42
11-DEC-2023 UPV371123362805/CR/MUHAMMED |TRF 500.00 615566.42
ZENIL K /FDR/UPI
11-DEC-2023 CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE CHARGES |TRF 94.40 615472.02
11-DEC-2023 UP1/334558422997/CR/ABHINA TRF 6500.00 621972.02
K/NOB/UPI
12-DEC-2023 0380040 |PARVATHI ELECTRICALS AND CLR 4148.00 617824.02
12-DEC-2023 090039 |KEY PEE SALES CORPORATION |CLR 9863.00 607961.02
12.DEC-2023 090031 |RAJESHP K CLR 27020.00 580041.02
12-DEC-2023 TPSL-KSEB HT-NET@679660 TRF 85408.78 495532.24
13-DEC-2023 801721 |THEPAYYANUR CO OP CLR 14645.00 480887.24
13-DEC-2023 UPI/334755184806/CR/HARSHITH  |TRF 11000.00 491887.24
SAJITH/IOB/UPI
14-DEC-2023 UPI/334878405233/CR/NIHITHA TRF 18350.00 510237.24
LOHITHAKS/CNR/UPI
14-DEC-2023 090038 |SAKTHI TIMBER AND PLYWOOD  |CLR §650.00 503587.24
15-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 29230.00 532817.24
15-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 1560.00 534377.24
15-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 16330.00 550707.24
15-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 63127.00 613834.24
15-DEC-2023 801729 |SELF CSH 75000.00 538834.24
15-DEC-2023 TDS FOR CASH WITHDRAWAL TRF 1500.00 537334.24
LIMIT BREACH
15-DEC-2023 801723 |SELF CSH 75000.00 462334.24
15-DEC-2023 TDS FOR CASH WITHDRAWAL TRF 1500.00 460834.24
LIMIT BREACH
15-DEC-2023 UPI/334913048178/CR/MUHAMMED 300.00 461134.24
NIHAL K/SBUHOSTEL
16.DEC.2023 CHEQUE ROOK ISSUE CHARGES |TRF 472.00 46066224
16-DEC-2023 090035 |GALLANT SECURITY GROUP CLR 100222.00 360440.24
18-DEC-2023 801727 |PRIME STONE CRUSHER CLR 17700.00 342740.24
18-DEC-2023 801725 |S NAMADEVA SHENOY CLR 40000.00 302740.24
18-DEC-2023 UPV/335266694326/CR/ARYA TRF 20000.00 322740.24
AISBIUPI
18-DEC-2023 NEFT-CNRB-P352230287658214- |TRF 80000.00 402740.24
PRASEETHA -
18-DEC-2023 UPI/335355110293/CR/MS FATHIMA |TRF 30000.00 432740.24
SAHALAADVUPI
18-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 4439.00 437179.24
19-DEC-2023 BY CASH SNGCET CSH 21500.00 458679.24
19-DEC-2023 801726 |KSSTONECRUSH CLR 9400.00 449279.24
19-DEC-2023 801724 |GHANA SHYAMA ASSOCIATES CLR 20000.00 420279.24|§ .~
19-DEC-2023 UPI/335339043481/CRISNEHA TRF 12000.00 44127924
E/SBI/UPI e
Dr.pLEE NA AV
RINCIPAL
SREE NARAYANA GURU COLL
ENGINEER| EQEOF
NG & TECHNOLOGY

PAYYANUR, KANNUR



